Product Features
16 laser diode ZIF-sockets
in one tray
Rack mount slide rollers for easy
access to laser sockets
User-confi gurable pin-headers allow
multiple laser pin-outs, or hardwired
DFB pin-out available

Lightwave reserves the right to change specifi cations without
notice and without liability for such changes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDM-4604/RDIL DIL Mount Module (Right Bay)
LDM-4604/LDIL DIL Mount Module (Left Bay)
LDM-4604/RBFY Butterfl y Mount Module (Right Bay)
LDM-4604/LBFY Butterfl y Mount Module (Left Bay)
LDM 4604/RDFB DFB Butterfl y Mount Module (Right Bay)
LDM-4604/LDFB DFB Butterfl y Mount Module (Left Bay)
LDM-4600 Multi-channel Mount Chassis
(for LDM-4604 Modules)
LDM-4616  16-Channel Butterfl y Mount
LDM-4616DFB 16-Channel DFB Butterfl y Mount
RM-141 Slide Rail Rack Mounting Kit
(20.5" hole spacing)
RM-142 Slide Rail Rack Mounting Kit
(25" hole spacing)